Metodika Eventos

Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo B

RNA PADEL TOUR 2025 - Rafa Nadal Academy (Mallorca)

Calendario: ENERGY (nivel alto femenino) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
04/12/2517:00

04/12/2518:15

05/12/25 16:00

05/12/25 16:00

05/12/2519:45

05/12/25 20:00

06/12/2510:15

06/12/2510:15

06/12/2513:30

Local

Club Bellevue

RNA TEAM

GAMEQUEENS

Chiquitas TEAM
CAZAFANTASMAS

LA ALEGRIA DE LA HUERTA
GREEN PARK 3 TORINO
Wozniacki

GREEN PARK 2 TORINO

1/1

Resultado

3.0

3.0

0:3

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

0:3

Visitante

GREEN PARK 2 TORINO

GREEN PARK 3 TORINO

RNA TEAM

Wozniacki

Club Bellevue

Chiquitas TEAM

GAMEQUEENS

LA ALEGRIA DE LA HUERTA

CAZAFANTASMAS
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